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ENhanced Geothermal Innovative Network for Europe

Announcement

Mid-Term Conference
GFZ Potsdam, 9-12 January, 2007
organized by BRGM France and GFZ Potsdam

Preliminary schedule

Tuesday, Jan. 9, 2007
19:00 Icebreaker at GFZ campus

Wednesday, Jan. 10, 2007
Workpackage meetings in parallel (ENGINE partners only)
Meeting of the Executive Group
11:00 a.m. Conference Opening Session
Global developments (Session 1)

Thursday, Jan. 11, 2007
Exploitation, economic, environmental and social impacts (Session 2)
Drilling, stimulation and reservoir assessment (Session 3)

Friday, Jan. 12, 2007
Investigation of Unconventional Geothermal Resources and in particular Enhanced Geothermal
Systems (Session 4)
Dissemination and information (Session 5)
Workpackage meetings in parallel (ENGINE partners only)
Meeting of the Steering Committee (members only)

The detailed agenda will be announced soon.

Registration

The online registration on the conference website is mandatory for your participation. Detailed
informations and the online registration form you find at http://engine.brgm.fr following the link
conferences&workshops. Please note that the number of participants is limited.

Registration deadline: January 2, 2007

Organising Committee
Patrick Ledru, BRGM France (p.ledru@brgm.fr); Ernst Huenges, GFZ Potsdam (huenges@qgfz-

potsdam.de)

Scientific Committee

Philippe Calcagno (p.calcagno@brgm.fr), Albert Genter (a.genter@brgm.fr), Martin Kaltschmitt (mk@ie-
leipzig.de), Costas Karytsas (kkari@cres.gr), Thomas Kohl (kohl@geowatt.ch), Ad Lokhorst
(Ad.Lokhorst@tno.nl) Adele Manzella (manzella@igg.cnr.it), Sverrir Thorhallsson (s@isor.is)



http://engine.brgm.fr/
mailto:p.ledru@brgm.fr
mailto:huenges@gfz-potsdam.de
mailto:huenges@gfz-potsdam.de
mailto:p.calcagno@brgm.fr
mailto:a.genter@brgm.fr
mailto:mk@ie-leipzig.de
mailto:mk@ie-leipzig.de
mailto:kkari@cres.gr
mailto:kohl@geowatt.ch
mailto:Ad.Lokhorst@tno.nl
mailto:manzella@igg.cnr.it
mailto:s@isor.is

